IP 工频逆变电源
Inverter Power Supply
2021
7
Provide Power Solutions
1www.yeseasy.net
Introduction
IP inverter power supply adopt the new generation 32 ARM bit-processor, IGBT as the

4
4008801168
4www.yeseasy.net
Three phase specification
Model
Capacity
(kVA)
Output current
(A)
Size W×D×H
(mm)
IPD03-003/IPA13-003/IPA33-003 3 4.6
350×650×670
(with wheel)
IPD03-006/IPA13-006/IPA33-006 6 9.1
IPD03-010/IPA13-010/IPA33-010 10 15.2
IPD03-015/IPA13-015/IPA33-015 15 22.8
460×700×1170
(with wheel)
IPD03-020/IPA13-020/IPA33-020 20 30.4
IPD03-030/IPA13-030/IPA33-030 30 45.6
IPD03-045/IPA33-045 45 68.4
780×650×1450
IPD03-060/IPA33-060 60 91.2
IPD03-075/IPA33-075 75 114.0
950×700×1600IPD03-090/IPA33-090 90 136.7
IPD03-120/IPA33-120 120 182.3
IPD03-150/IPA33-150 150 227.9
1200×750×1800
IPD03-200/IPA33-200 200 303.9
IPD03-250/IPA33-250 250 379.8
1400×800×2000
IPD03-300/IPA33-300 300 455.8
IPD03-350/IPA33-350 350 531.8
1500×1050×2200
IPD03-400/IPA33-400 400 607.8
IPD03-500/IPA33-500 500 759.7
2400×1200×2200
IPD03-600/IPA33-600 600 911.6
IPD03-800/IPA33-800 800 1215.5
1500×1050×2200
two cabinets
IPD03-1000/IPA33-1000 1000 1519.4 1500×1050×2200
Three cabinetsIPD03-1200/IPA33-1200 1200 1823.3
Note: Dimensions and protection levels can be customized.
5www.yeseasy.net
Single phase specification
Model
Capacity
(kVA)
Output current
(A)
Size W×D×H
(mm)
IPD01--500W/IPA11-500W 0.5 2.3 425×436×173
（rack mount）IPD01-001/IPA11-001 1 4.5
IPD01-002/IPA11-002 2 9.1
350×650×670
(with wheel）
IPD01-003/IPA11-003 3 13.6
IPD01-005/IPA11-005 5 22.7
IPD01-010//IPA11-010 10 45.5
IPD01-015/IPA31-015 15 68.2
460×700×1170
(with wheel）
IPD01-020/IPA31-020 20 90.9
IPD01-030/IPA31-030 30 136.4
IPD01-045/IPA31-045 45 204.5
780×650×1450
IPD01-060/IPA31-060 60 272.7
Note: Dimensions and protection levels can be customized.
Note: The product is constantly being ungraded. This technical information is for reference only.
█ DC power supply 交流稳压电源 █ Grid connected inverter 并网逆变器
█ DC voltage regulator 直流稳压电源 █ Static var generator 无功补偿